IMPORTANT NOTICE  &'ome

National Securities Clearing Corporation foukes p e Boriy
OTC#: #062
DATE: 03/31/2011
TO: ALL PARTICIPANTS - OTC COMPARISON SYSTEM CASHIER, MANAGER
REORGANIZATION
ATTENTION: OPERATIONS PARTNER/OFFICER, MANAGER P&S DEPT. CASHIER,

MANAGER REORGANIZATION, GLOSSARY DEPT UPDATES TO THE LIST OF
OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

FROM: UNDERWRITING
SUBJECT: OVER THE COUNTER UPDATES

THIS NSCC OTC IMPORTANT NOTICE IS NOW AVAILABLE ON THE NSCC WEB SITE.THE WEB SITE
WWW.DTCC.COM IS PASSWORD PROTECTED AND IS OPEN TO ALL FULL-SETTLING MEMBERS OR
OTHER NSCC PARTICIPANTS. FIRMS THAT WANT ACCESS TO THE NOTICES OF CHANGES TO THE
LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES SHOULD CALL THEIR NSCC ACCOUNT MANAGER AT
800-422-0582 TO OBTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INFORMATION FOR ACCESS.

Update Cusip#  Symbol Name Exchange Effective
Date
ADD
ADD *** G0533U235 ASASF ASIA STANDARD INTL GRP ~ XNAS 03/31/2011
LTD ORD ORDINARY SHARES
ADD *** P5626G100 IBYNF INMUEBLES CARSO S AB DE XNAS 03/31/2011

C V ORDINARY SHARES-
CLASS B (MEXIC

ADD *** P6811U102 MFRVF MINERA FRISCO SAB CV XNAS 03/31/2011
ORDINARY SHARES- CLASS A
(MEXICO)

ADD *** Q25758105 CAIQF COAL & ALLIED INDUSTRIES XNAS 03/31/2011

LTD ORDINARY SHARES
(AUSTRALIA)

ADD 360750103 FCPS FULUCAI PRODUCTIONS LTD XNAS 03/31/2011
COMMON STOCK

ADD 74961Q104 RMSSF RMS SYSTEMS, INC XNAS 03/31/2011
ORDINARY SHARES
(CANADA)

Non-Confidential

DTCC is now offering enhanced access to all important notices via a new, Web-based subscription service. The new notification system
leverages RSS Newsfeeds, providing significant benefits including real-time updates and customizable delivery. To learn more and to set up
your own DTCC RSS alerts, visit http://www.dtcc.com/subscription_form.php.




DELETE

DELETE *** F96934108
DELETE *** G2107P105
DELETE 040175101
SEC 12K 218707109
SUSPENSION
DELETE 703588103
DELETE 71907X110
DELETE 71907X201
DELETE 74266102
SYMBOL CHANGES
091845107

09228Q109

29414A106

457669307
5986371207

683827208
86562X106

89369Q100

REORGANIZATION

DELETE 03957P101
ADD 03957P309
DELETE 30130P104
ADD 29201P100

Non-Confidential

SVRXF

CAHHF

AGNT

ZLUS

PFCO
PXIAW

PXIAU

PAXOF

BDVID TO: BDVI

VTDID TO: VTDI

EPHOE TO: EPHO

INSMD TO: INSM
MIKPD TO: MIKP

OCCF TO: OCC

STE VERMANDOISE DE
SUCRERIES ORD SHS
(FRANCE)

CHINA HEALTHCARE HLDGS
LTD (BERMUDA)
ARGONAUT TECHNOLOGIES
INC

CORESTREAM ENERGY INC
COM

PAULA FINANCIAL

PHOENIX INDIA ACQUISITON
CORP WTS EXP 3/30/2011

PHOENIX INDIA ACQUISTION
CORP UTS

PROAM EXPLORATIONS
CORP (F)

BLACK CASTLE
DEVELOPMENTS, INC.
COMMON STOCK

BLACKBOX
SEMICONDUCTOR INC NEW
COMMON STOCK

EPHOTO IMAGE INC COM
(NV)

INSMED INC-NEW

MIKE THE PIKE

PRODUCTIONS, INC.
COMMON STOCK

OPTICAL CABLE CORP COM
NEW

CDMTY TO: SUTNY SUMITOMO MITSUI TR

TRMHE TO: TRMH

ARHN
ARHND

EXMD

EORZ

HLDGS INC SPON ADR (JPN)

TRANSIT MANAGEMENT
HOLDING CORP COMMON
STOCK (CO)

ARCHON CORPORATION

ARCHON CORPORATION
COMMON STOCK

EXCHANGE MEDIA CORP
COM STK

EMPIRE OIL REFINERIES
CORP.COMMON STOCK

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS
XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS
XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

XNAS
XNAS

XNAS

XNAS

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011
03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011
03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011



DELETE

ADD

DELETE

ADD

DELETE

ADD

DELETE

ADD

WHEN ISSUE
ADD

37990Y109

097517108

44924K205

44924K304

74163E107

88580V104

767271109

153423108

80105N113

*19C-3 SECURITY RULE
*** FOREIGN NETTING SECURITY

GOBA

GOBAD

ICBT

ICBTD

PSPW

PSPW

RVEP

ENGY

GCVRV

GLOBAL CLUB INC. COMMON XNAS
STOCK

BOLD ENERGY INC COM SYK XNAS
(NV)

ICBS LTD COMMON STOCK ~ XNAS
NEW (DE)

ICBS LTD COM STK NEW (DE) XNAS

PRIME SUN POWER INC. XNAS
COMMON STOCK (NV)

3POWER ENERGY GRP INC ~ XNAS
COM STK (NV)

RIO VISTA ENERGY XNAS
PARTNERS L.P.
CENTRAL ENERGY XNAS

PARTNERS LP COM UIT (DE)

SANOFI-AVENTIS "WHEN XNAS
ISSUED"” CONTINGENT VAL

RTS EXP 12/31/2020

SETTLEMENT DATE TBD

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

03/31/2011

ALL INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO NSCC'S MAILBOX AT: SMD_NOTICES@DTCC.COM

NON-CONFIDENTIAL

Non-Confidential



