IMPORTANT NOTICE

National Securities Clearing Corporation



OTC #: #062

DATE: 03/31/2011

TO: ALL PARTICIPANTS - OTC COMPARISON SYSTEM CASHIER, MANAGER

REORGANIZATION

ATTENTION: OPERATIONS PARTNER/OFFICER, MANAGER P&S DEPT. CASHIER,

MANAGER REORGANIZATION, GLOSSARY DEPT UPDATES TO THE LIST OF

OTC CLEARED SECURITIES

FROM: UNDERWRITING

SUBJECT: OVER THE COUNTER UPDATES

THIS NSCC OTC IMPORTANT NOTICE IS NOW AVAILABLE ON THE NSCC WEB SITE. THE WEB SITE WWW.DTCC.COM IS PASSWORD PROTECTED AND IS OPEN TO ALL FULL-SETTLING MEMBERS OR OTHER NSCC PARTICIPANTS. FIRMS THAT WANT ACCESS TO THE NOTICES OF CHANGES TO THE LIST OF OTC CLEARED SECURITIES SHOULD CALL THEIR NSCC ACCOUNT MANAGER AT 800-422-0582 TO OBTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INFORMATION FOR ACCESS.

Update	Cusip #	Symbol	Name	Exchange	Effective Date
ADD					
ADD ***	G0533U235	ASASF	ASIA STANDARD INTL GRP LTD ORD ORDINARY SHARES	XNAS	03/31/2011
ADD ***	P5626G100	IBYNF	INMUEBLES CARSO S A B DE C V ORDINARY SHARES- CLASS B (MEXIC	XNAS	03/31/2011
ADD ***	P6811U102	MFRVF	MINERA FRISCO SAB CV ORDINARY SHARES- CLASS A (MEXICO)	XNAS	03/31/2011
ADD ***	Q25758105	CAIQF	COAL & ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD ORDINARY SHARES (AUSTRALIA)	XNAS	03/31/2011
ADD	360750103	FCPS	FULUCAI PRODUCTIONS LTD COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011
ADD	74961Q104	RMSSF	RMS SYSTEMS, INC ORDINARY SHARES (CANADA)	XNAS	03/31/2011

Non-Confidential

DTCC is now offering enhanced access to all important notices via a new, Web-based subscription service. The new notification system leverages RSS Newsfeeds, providing significant benefits including real-time updates and customizable delivery. To learn more and to set up your own DTCC RSS alerts, visit http://www.dtcc.com/subscription_form.php.

DELETE							
DELETE ***	F96934108	SVRXF	STE VERMANDOISE DE SUCRERIES ORD SHS (FRANCE)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE ***	G2107P105	САННБ	CHINA HEALTHCARE HLDGS LTD (BERMUDA)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	040175101	AGNT	ARGONAUT TECHNOLOGIES INC	XNAS	03/31/2011		
SEC 12K SUSPENSION	21870T109	ZLUS	CORESTREAM ENERGY INC COM	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	703588103	PFCO	PAULA FINANCIAL	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	71907X110	PXIAW	PHOENIX INDIA ACQUISITON CORP WTS EXP 3/30/2011	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	71907X201	PXIAU	PHOENIX INDIA ACQUISTION CORP UTS	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	74266J102	PAXOF	PROAM EXPLORATIONS CORP (F)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
SYMBOL CHANGES							
	091845107	BDVID TO: BDVI	BLACK CASTLE DEVELOPMENTS, INC. COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	09228Q109	VTDID TO: VTDI	BLACKBOX SEMICONDUCTOR INC NEW COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	29414A106	ЕРНОЕ ТО: ЕРНО	EPHOTO IMAGE INC COM (NV)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	457669307	INSMD TO: INSM	INSMED INC-NEW	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	59863T207	MIKPD TO: MIKP	MIKE THE PIKE PRODUCTIONS, INC. COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	683827208	OCCF TO: OCC	OPTICAL CABLE CORP COM NEW	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	86562X106	CDMTY TO: SUTNY	SUMITOMO MITSUI TR HLDGS INC SPON ADR (JPN)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
	89369Q100	TRMHE TO: TRMH	TRANSIT MANAGEMENT HOLDING CORP COMMON STOCK (CO)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
REORGANIZ	ATION						
DELETE	03957P101	ARHN	ARCHON CORPORATION	XNAS			
ADD	03957P309	ARHND	ARCHON CORPORATION COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	30130P104	EXMD	EXCHANGE MEDIA CORP COM STK	XNAS			
ADD	29201P100	EORZ	EMPIRE OIL REFINERIES CORP.COMMON STOCK	XNAS	03/31/2011		

DELETE	37990Y109	GOBA	GLOBAL CLUB INC. COMMON STOCK	XNAS			
ADD	09751T108	GOBAD	BOLD ENERGY INC COM SYK (NV)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	44924K205	ICBT	ICBS LTD COMMON STOCK NEW (DE)	XNAS			
ADD	44924K304	ICBTD	ICBS LTD COM STK NEW (DE)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	74163E107	PSPW	PRIME SUN POWER INC. COMMON STOCK (NV)	XNAS			
ADD	88580V104	PSPW	3POWER ENERGY GRP INC COM STK (NV)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
DELETE	767271109	RVEP	RIO VISTA ENERGY PARTNERS L.P.	XNAS			
ADD	153423108	ENGY	CENTRAL ENERGY PARTNERS LP COM UIT (DE)	XNAS	03/31/2011		
WHEN ISSUE							
ADD	80105N113	GCVRV	SANOFI-AVENTIS "WHEN ISSUED" CONTINGENT VAL RTS EXP 12/31/2020 SETTLEMENT DATE TBD	XNAS	03/31/2011		

^{* 19}C-3 SECURITY RULE

ALL INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO NSCC'S MAILBOX AT: SMD_NOTICES@DTCC.COM ${\tt NON-CONFIDENTIAL}$

^{***} FOREIGN NETTING SECURITY